2025 Road Race | Start lists | Webscorer

1 of4

2025 Road Race

Saturday, July 5, 2025 9:05 AM (GMT-4) - Start list

Summary » All racers

Bib

o g A W N

10
17
18
23
24
25
27
28
29
30
31
33
34
37
50
51
77
78
79
80
81
84
85
86
87

Name

Owen Moore
Devin Moore
Mike Moore
Kathleen Heming
Jay Nardone

Jen Libby

Owen Santagate
Grant Santagate
Dillon Shaughnessey
Louise Shaughnessey
Cedric Saviano
Orville Saviano
Jennifer Saviano
Tyler Boucher
Jackson Boucher
Tammy Boucher
Jeffrey Boucher
Ashley Boucher
Alex Davis

Adam Davis
Mortimer Johnson
Ping Jiang

Chloe McCarthy
Emily Carpenter
Denise Bell

Jeff Bell

Elizabeth Carpenter
Ashley Carpenter
Catherine Wittliff
David Wittliff

Jen Wittliff

Ariana Marego

https://www.webscorer.com/startlist?raceid=396771&did=528751

: Running
: Frye Island, ME, United States

View on map

: Manual wave start

: Custom

1 148

: Saturday, July 5, 2025 11:04 AM (GMT-4)

Wave Age
1 1
1 12
1 43
1 62
1 67
1 40
1 14
1 13
1 16
1 13
1 5
1 7
1 42
1 7
1 1
1 59
1 40
1 41
1 9
1 10
1 7
1 30
1 4
1 36
1 67
1 68
1 5
1 3
1 68
1 68
1 36
1 16

Gender

=<

m m £ m nn < m mwm mwm nwm 22 12 nm 22 nm 2 12 8 12 L

Start time
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

2/21/2026, 12:08 PM


https://www.webscorer.com/startlist?raceid=396771
https://www.webscorer.com/startlist?raceid=396771
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$THB5','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$THB5','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$THB5','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$THB1','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$THB1','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$THB1','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$lnkwaveHdr','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$lnkwaveHdr','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$lnkwaveHdr','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$THB7','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$THB7','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$THB7','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$THB8','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$THB8','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$THB8','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$THB6','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$THB6','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$THB6','')
https://www.google.com/maps/search/?api=1&query=43.8415978157428,-70.5213097664279
https://www.google.com/maps/search/?api=1&query=43.8415978157428,-70.5213097664279

2025 Road Race | Start lists | Webscorer

2 of 4

Bib
88
92
93
94
95
98
99
100
101
102
103
105
107
108
111
112
120
121
122
123
124
132
133
134
135
136
137
142
143
144
146
149
151
152
153
154
155
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
169
170
171

Name

Roberto Marengo
Jack Marques
Emma Marques
Wes MacGillivary
Ryan Craig
Gianna Cataldo
Paisley Cataldo
Stephen Cataldo
Jennifer Nolen
Sarah Nolen
Matthew Nolen
Kelly Dykens
Hannah Dykens
Callie Kilburn
Maggie Schutz
Jaime Reynolds
Judah Woodman
Gracie Woodman
Elle Woodman
Tommy Ronan
Julian Ronan
Eva Sampson
Byron Stritch
William Stritch
Molly Stritch
Peter Lichtenberger
Jack Lichtenberger
Marjorie Lichtenberger
Austin Chase
Phoebe Chase
Adam Morrone
Maxwell Arnold
Tom Ronan
Oliver Monzon
Megan Monzon
Milana Oliver
Carlos Monzon
Beckham Earely
Scott Earely
Addison Moses
Emmett Moses
Adam Moses

Jill Moses

Tyler Morrone
Mars Charrette
Thomas Charrette

Mathieu Charrette

Wave Age
1 1
1 6
1 10
1 12
1 28
1 4
1 7
1 35
1 48
1 17
1 15
1 17
1 20
1 7
1 9
1 44
1 10
1 13
1 17
1 9
1 7
1 9
1 82
1 57
1 57
1 20
1 22
1 56
1 26
1 25
1 41
1 9
1 78
1 6
1 34
1 8
1 34
1 10
1 41
1 6
1 7
1 39
1 35
1 10
1 16
1 62
1 17

https://www.webscorer.com/startlist?raceid=396771&did=528751

Gender

M

£ £7m"m =z 1 g £ nm = g nmwm 2 gL 2 m gm0 2 M 2 momonowmon 21 £ o £ 2 M =2

Start time

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

2/21/2026, 12:08 PM


javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$THB5','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$THB5','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$THB5','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$THB1','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$THB1','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$THB1','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$lnkwaveHdr','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$lnkwaveHdr','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$lnkwaveHdr','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$THB7','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$THB7','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$THB7','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$THB8','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$THB8','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$THB8','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$THB6','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$THB6','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$THB6','')

2025 Road Race | Start lists | Webscorer

3 0of4

Bib
174
175
176
177
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
194
199
205
206
207
208
210
212
213
214
216
219
221
226
227
230
231
232
233
235
236
237
242
243
244
245
246
248
251
252
253
256
257

Name

Owen O'Malley
Sean Robinson
Ethan Robinson
Connor Robinson
Owen Charrette
Lucas Charrette
Lucas Machado
Greta Colonero
Erica Colonero
Peter Colonero
Kevin Kobasa
Quinn Kobasa
Hadley Kobasa
Alison Gold
Danny Cherian
Mila Locke
Wynn Gold
Ryllan Kelley
Kallum Kelley
Riley Voltz
Meaghan Steck
Miller Woodworth
Gabriel Schrimmer
Mackenzie Voltz
Jacob Zuch
Penelope Walker
Cecilia Walker
Brianne Lynch
Christopher Lynch
Kristina Henry
Alexa Wilfert
Emma Wilfert
Matt Farnsworth
Keira Sullivan
Emma Sullivan
Ly Sullivan

Paul Charrette
Maryann Sieper
Ben Sieper

Sean Sieper
Milo Picoraro
Isla Picoraro
Fynn McOsker
Lukas Rodgers
Kelli Rodgers
Tricia Eslava

Elias Eslava

Wave Age
1 13
1 17
1 13
1 15
1 15
1 14
1 14
1 17
1 49
1 13
1 47
1 5
1 7
1 40
1 47
1 7
1 70
1 1"
1 15
1 6
1 25
1 9
1 1
1 8
1 8
1 1
1 13
1 13
1 8
1 10
1 10
1 14
1 40
1 12
1 14
1 52
1 59
1 8
1 1"
1 45
1 8
1 6
1 5
1 12
1 41
1 45
1 12

https://www.webscorer.com/startlist?raceid=396771&did=528751

Gender

M

<= m n £ 2 1 2 2 2 7nmZZ1m m T 2 m om o nm 27w 2T <2 2 71T 2 2 2 m 2 T1momnmon 22 moTnm 22 1< 2 Z

Start time

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

2/21/2026, 12:08 PM


javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$THB5','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$THB5','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$THB5','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$THB1','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$THB1','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$THB1','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$lnkwaveHdr','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$lnkwaveHdr','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$lnkwaveHdr','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$THB7','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$THB7','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$THB7','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$THB8','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$THB8','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$THB8','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$THB6','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$THB6','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$THB6','')

2025 Road Race | Start lists | Webscorer

4 of 4

Bib
258
259
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
283

Name

Silas Eslava
Vivienne Earley
Michael Gasco
Gwyndolyn Gasco
Bruce Gasco
Adrienne Sage
Catherine Donohue
Vivienne Donohue
Hugh Sutherland
Liam Sutherland
Owen Sutherland
Elizabeth Armstrong
Kevin Armstrong
Eva Shydo
Robert Shydo
Liam Voty

Dianne Buttrick
Tomas Martinez
Emma Finch

Liam Hogan
Thomas Thresher

Connor Hogan

Wave Age
1 9
1 8
1 18
1 14
1 53
1 48
1 1
1 13
1 49
1 16
1 1
1 4
1 21
1 14
1 1"
1 10
1 69
1 32
1 17
1 1
1 70
1 10

https://www.webscorer.com/startlist?raceid=396771&did=528751

Gender

M

£ 2= " nm g1 mm 22 Mmoo 2o 2T

Start time

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

2/21/2026, 12:08 PM


javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$THB5','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$THB5','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$THB5','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$THB1','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$THB1','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$THB1','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$lnkwaveHdr','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$lnkwaveHdr','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$lnkwaveHdr','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$THB7','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$THB7','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$THB7','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$THB8','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$THB8','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$THB8','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$THB6','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$THB6','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CPH1$THB6','')

