

2025 Road Race

Saturday, July 5, 2025 9:05 AM (GMT-4) - Start list

**Race info**Sport: **Running**Location: **Frye Island, ME, United States**[View on map](#)Start type: **Manual wave start**Wave grouping: **Custom**Racers: **148**Updated: **Saturday, July 5, 2025 11:04 AM (GMT-4)****Summary » All racers**

Bib	Name	Wave	Age	Gender	Start time
1	Owen Moore	1	11	M	0:00
2	Devin Moore	1	12	M	0:00
3	Mike Moore	1	43	M	0:00
4	Kathleen Heming	1	62	F	0:00
5	Jay Nardone	1	67	M	0:00
8	Jen Libby	1	40	F	0:00
9	Owen Santagate	1	14	M	0:00
10	Grant Santagate	1	13	M	0:00
17	Dillon Shaughnessey	1	16	M	0:00
18	Louise Shaughnessey	1	13	F	0:00
23	Cedric Saviano	1	5	M	0:00
24	Orville Saviano	1	7	M	0:00
25	Jennifer Saviano	1	42	F	0:00
27	Tyler Boucher	1	7	M	0:00
28	Jackson Boucher	1	11	M	0:00
29	Tammy Boucher	1	59	F	0:00
30	Jeffrey Boucher	1	40	M	0:00
31	Ashley Boucher	1	41	F	0:00
33	Alex Davis	1	9	M	0:00
34	Adam Davis	1	10	M	0:00
37	Mortimer Johnson	1	7	M	0:00
50	Ping Jiang	1	30	F	0:00
51	Chloe McCarthy	1	4	F	0:00
77	Emily Carpenter	1	36	F	0:00
78	Denise Bell	1	67	F	0:00
79	Jeff Bell	1	68	M	0:00
80	Elizabeth Carpenter	1	5	F	0:00
81	Ashley Carpenter	1	3	F	0:00
84	Catherine Wittliff	1	68	F	0:00
85	David Wittliff	1	68	M	0:00
86	Jen Wittliff	1	36	F	0:00
87	Ariana Marego	1	16	F	0:00

Bib	Name	Wave	Age	Gender	Start time
88	Roberto Marengo	1	11	M	0:00
92	Jack Marques	1	6	M	0:00
93	Emma Marques	1	10	F	0:00
94	Wes MacGillivray	1	12	M	0:00
95	Ryan Craig	1	28	M	0:00
98	Gianna Cataldo	1	4	F	0:00
99	Paisley Cataldo	1	7	F	0:00
100	Stephen Cataldo	1	35	M	0:00
101	Jennifer Nolen	1	48	F	0:00
102	Sarah Nolen	1	17	F	0:00
103	Matthew Nolen	1	15	M	0:00
105	Kelly Dykens	1	17	F	0:00
107	Hannah Dykens	1	20	F	0:00
108	Callie Kilburn	1	7	F	0:00
111	Maggie Schutz	1	9	F	0:00
112	Jaime Reynolds	1	44	F	0:00
120	Judah Woodman	1	10	M	0:00
121	Gracie Woodman	1	13	F	0:00
122	Elle Woodman	1	17	F	0:00
123	Tommy Ronan	1	9	M	0:00
124	Julian Ronan	1	7	M	0:00
132	Eva Sampson	1	9	F	0:00
133	Byron Stritch	1	82	M	0:00
134	William Stritch	1	57	M	0:00
135	Molly Stritch	1	57	F	0:00
136	Peter Lichtenberger	1	20	M	0:00
137	Jack Lichtenberger	1	22	M	0:00
142	Marjorie Lichtenberger	1	56	F	0:00
143	Austin Chase	1	26	M	0:00
144	Phoebe Chase	1	25	F	0:00
146	Adam Morrone	1	41	M	0:00
149	Maxwell Arnold	1	9	M	0:00
151	Tom Ronan	1	78	M	0:00
152	Oliver Monzon	1	6	M	0:00
153	Megan Monzon	1	34	F	0:00
154	Milana Oliver	1	8	F	0:00
155	Carlos Monzon	1	34	M	0:00
157	Beckham Earely	1	10	M	0:00
158	Scott Earely	1	41	M	0:00
159	Addison Moses	1	6	F	0:00
160	Emmett Moses	1	7	M	0:00
161	Adam Moses	1	39	M	0:00
162	Jill Moses	1	35	F	0:00
163	Tyler Morrone	1	10	M	0:00
169	Mars Charrette	1	16	F	0:00
170	Thomas Charrette	1	62	M	0:00
171	Mathieu Charrette	1	17	M	0:00

Bib	Name	Wave	Age	Gender	Start time
174	Owen O'Malley	1	13	M	0:00
175	Sean Robinson	1	17	M	0:00
176	Ethan Robinson	1	13	M	0:00
177	Connor Robinson	1	15	M	0:00
181	Owen Charrette	1	15	F	0:00
182	Lucas Charrette	1	14	M	0:00
183	Lucas Machado	1	14	M	0:00
184	Greta Colonero	1	17	F	0:00
185	Erica Colonero	1	49	F	0:00
186	Peter Colonero	1	13	M	0:00
187	Kevin Kobasa	1	47	M	0:00
188	Quinn Kobasa	1	5	F	0:00
189	Hadley Kobasa	1	7	F	0:00
190	Alison Gold	1	40	F	0:00
194	Danny Cherian	1	47	M	0:00
199	Mila Locke	1	7	F	0:00
205	Wynn Gold	1	70	M	0:00
206	Ryllan Kelley	1	11	M	0:00
207	Kallum Kelley	1	15	M	0:00
208	Riley Voltz	1	6	F	0:00
210	Meaghan Steck	1	25	F	0:00
212	Miller Woodworth	1	9	M	0:00
213	Gabriel Schrimmer	1	11	M	0:00
214	Mackenzie Voltz	1	8	F	0:00
216	Jacob Zuch	1	8	M	0:00
219	Penelope Walker	1	11	F	0:00
221	Cecilia Walker	1	13	F	0:00
226	Brianne Lynch	1	13	F	0:00
227	Christopher Lynch	1	8	M	0:00
230	Kristina Henry	1	10	F	0:00
231	Alexa Wilfert	1	10	F	0:00
232	Emma Wilfert	1	14	F	0:00
233	Matt Farnsworth	1	40	M	0:00
235	Keira Sullivan	1	12	F	0:00
236	Emma Sullivan	1	14	F	0:00
237	Ly Sullivan	1	52	F	0:00
242	Paul Charrette	1	59	M	0:00
243	Maryann Sieper	1	8	F	0:00
244	Ben Sieper	1	11	M	0:00
245	Sean Sieper	1	45	M	0:00
246	Milo Picoraro	1	8	M	0:00
248	Isla Picoraro	1	6	F	0:00
251	Fynn McOsker	1	5	M	0:00
252	Lukas Rodgers	1	12	M	0:00
253	Kelli Rodgers	1	41	F	0:00
256	Tricia Eslava	1	45	F	0:00
257	Elias Eslava	1	12	M	0:00

Bib	Name	Wave	Age	Gender	Start time
258	Silas Eslava	1	9	M	0:00
259	Vivienne Earley	1	8	F	0:00
261	Michael Gasco	1	18	M	0:00
262	Gwyndolyn Gasco	1	14	F	0:00
263	Bruce Gasco	1	53	M	0:00
264	Adrienne Sage	1	48	F	0:00
265	Catherine Donohue	1	11	F	0:00
266	Vivienne Donohue	1	13	F	0:00
267	Hugh Sutherland	1	49	M	0:00
268	Liam Sutherland	1	16	M	0:00
269	Owen Sutherland	1	11	F	0:00
270	Elizabeth Armstrong	1	4	F	0:00
271	Kevin Armstrong	1	21	M	0:00
272	Eva Shydo	1	14	F	0:00
273	Robert Shydo	1	11	M	0:00
274	Liam Voty	1	10	M	0:00
275	Dianne Buttrick	1	69	F	0:00
276	Tomas Martinez	1	32	M	0:00
277	Emma Finch	1	17	F	0:00
278	Liam Hogan	1	11	M	0:00
279	Thomas Thresher	1	70	M	0:00
283	Connor Hogan	1	10	M	0:00